13th Annual Buckley 5-Mile Run

Age Group Results

July 23, 2011



Results by T&H Timing. 


	Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Sandy Stefanski
	
	178
	49
	17
	34:14.0
	6:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Alex Ray
	
	127
	16
	1
	28:33.2
	5:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Female Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Rose Nyenhuis
	
	218
	48
	18
	34:19.5
	6:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Rick Fenno
	
	186
	54
	4
	29:47.8
	5:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 8

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Blake Marcotte
	
	199
	8
	79
	45:26.4
	9:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 9 to 11

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Katarina Nikolovski
	
	111
	9
	96
	48:20.5
	9:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Olivia Schlichting
	
	222
	10
	122
	52:36.9
	10:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 9 to 11

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kevin Hooley
	
	50
	10
	148
	57:41.3
	11:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Collin Arndt
	
	2
	11
	153
	58:43.8
	11:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 12 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Savanna Robison
	
	206
	14
	82
	45:58.9
	9:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Haily Bushore
	
	202
	14
	83
	46:02.0
	9:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 12 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tyler Kramer Stephens
	
	157
	13
	20
	34:48.5
	6:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Lauren Mccarroll
	
	97
	17
	24
	35:12.4
	7:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Mackenzie Nichols
	
	107
	16
	38
	38:01.3
	7:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Lyndie Pierce
	
	124
	15
	39
	38:06.3
	7:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Allison Wortel
	
	169
	16
	44
	38:49.3
	7:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Carly Kiran
	
	73
	17
	46
	39:13.5
	7:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Rachel Dick
	
	23
	17
	47
	39:15.1
	7:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Kara Biernat
	
	8
	16
	60
	43:10.6
	8:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Hannah Wallace
	
	200
	16
	84
	46:14.7
	9:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Mariel Cuellar
	
	17
	16
	108
	50:12.4
	10:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	John Petroskey
	
	237
	15
	5
	29:57.0
	5:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Tom Clerniall
	
	215
	16
	7
	30:41.6
	6:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Roman Huseman
	
	209
	18
	11
	31:46.0
	6:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Cole Bushore
	
	201
	18
	13
	33:05.3
	6:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Ethan Huseman
	
	210
	16
	14
	33:20.7
	6:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Alek Seeley
	
	213
	15
	15
	33:36.9
	6:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Travis Kucic
	
	190
	16
	16
	34:12.5
	6:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Tyler Munjas
	
	104
	17
	23
	35:09.3
	7:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Michael Matthias
	
	96
	15
	36
	37:47.5
	7:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Tyler VanLieshout
	
	163
	17
	62
	43:25.6
	8:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Michael Novak
	
	115
	16
	105
	49:46.4
	9:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Brittany Lump
	
	88
	23
	27
	35:55.7
	7:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Laicee Pierce
	
	123
	19
	28
	36:02.2
	7:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Heather Schultz
	
	143
	22
	50
	40:39.6
	8:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Rachel Johnson
	
	64
	20
	57
	42:27.6
	8:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jordan Lump
	
	89
	19
	63
	43:38.1
	8:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Sessira Schafer
	
	232
	24
	106
	49:47.1
	9:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Taylor Weltmeyer
	
	225
	21
	165
	1:05:08.9
	13:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jeremy Rendant
	
	130
	19
	10
	31:37.7
	6:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Aaron Zettler
	
	173
	22
	48
	39:57.6
	7:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Nicolaas Vaandrager
	
	194
	22
	56
	42:26.0
	8:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Adam Martin
	
	94
	23
	73
	45:00.1
	9:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Julie Renner
	
	131
	25
	67
	44:00.5
	8:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Allison Gladfelter
	
	36
	26
	71
	44:43.7
	8:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Andrea Gill
	
	34
	27
	116
	51:31.7
	10:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Mary Moreno
	
	101
	29
	126
	52:49.0
	10:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Beth Dannenberg
	
	18
	29
	135
	54:17.1
	10:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Sarah Gawczynski
	
	238
	28
	149
	57:47.0
	11:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Becky Jones
	
	67
	29
	171
	1:08:17.0
	13:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Eric Pradelski
	
	125
	27
	19
	34:41.3
	6:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	William Stalhandske
	
	153
	28
	25
	35:36.6
	7:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Trevor Redlarczyk
	
	128
	25
	52
	41:28.6
	8:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Dustin Hudak
	
	57
	27
	101
	48:48.4
	9:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Marla Mazzucca
	
	221
	32
	34
	37:38.8
	7:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Milagro Gonzalez
	
	39
	32
	75
	45:16.9
	9:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Laura Bolger
	
	10
	31
	86
	46:24.0
	9:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Lisa Szafranski
	
	216
	30
	114
	51:21.0
	10:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Karly Dearing
	
	22
	30
	127
	52:59.7
	10:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Julie Hasara
	
	47
	32
	134
	54:17.0
	10:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Rebecca Hooley
	
	51
	30
	139
	55:35.3
	11:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Megan Brown
	
	12
	31
	145
	56:45.2
	11:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Marisa Maldonado
	
	92
	34
	151
	58:09.3
	11:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Jackie Arndt
	
	3
	31
	155
	59:27.9
	11:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Abby Hale
	
	42
	33
	157
	1:01:41.3
	12:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Jamie Sechrist
	
	144
	30
	162
	1:03:08.7
	12:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Leslie Ford
	
	174
	30
	172
	1:08:17.1
	13:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Denise Kuiper
	
	79
	33
	178
	1:10:51.9
	14:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Katrina Bolger
	
	11
	30
	182
	1:19:43.3
	15:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	John Borman
	
	208
	33
	2
	29:37.4
	5:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Don Robb
	
	195
	31
	3
	29:40.7
	5:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Roger Taylor
	
	175
	32
	40
	38:20.9
	7:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Steve Harmon
	
	44
	32
	80
	45:35.0
	9:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Joel Parsons
	
	233
	34
	97
	48:26.4
	9:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jacqueline Weber
	
	165
	38
	70
	44:37.2
	8:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Kristen Rappold
	
	126
	37
	72
	44:51.5
	8:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Marcy Jamrok
	
	59
	38
	76
	45:23.9
	9:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Jayelle Mikus
	
	228
	36
	81
	45:40.5
	9:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Cathie Mitsch
	
	100
	38
	92
	47:36.2
	9:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Kristy Gnagey
	
	38
	35
	131
	53:36.3
	10:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Veronica Franco
	
	229
	38
	132
	53:36.7
	10:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Shannon Smith
	
	150
	35
	140
	55:51.8
	11:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Kim Wind
	
	166
	37
	144
	56:43.7
	11:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Karen Nelson
	
	106
	39
	150
	57:47.2
	11:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Tricia Felty
	
	29
	37
	176
	1:09:27.0
	13:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Ryan Kwiecinski
	
	182
	36
	9
	31:35.1
	6:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Dan Long
	
	205
	39
	32
	37:06.9
	7:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Ron Termini
	
	188
	35
	64
	43:51.5
	8:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	David Novak
	
	114
	38
	66
	43:58.3
	8:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Steve Jamrok
	
	60
	37
	77
	45:24.2
	9:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Christopher Hasara
	
	46
	35
	95
	48:06.0
	9:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Shelley Nieuwbeerta
	
	108
	41
	54
	42:07.0
	8:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Laura Carpenter
	
	220
	44
	59
	42:40.2
	8:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Sue Glass
	
	37
	43
	74
	45:10.5
	9:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Amy Moore
	
	231
	44
	91
	47:21.0
	9:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Tammy Bucko
	
	13
	41
	100
	48:33.5
	9:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Audrey Combs-Long
	
	204
	40
	103
	49:22.3
	9:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Shelleigh Killian
	
	72
	41
	128
	52:59.8
	10:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Tina Kvachkoff
	
	81
	43
	147
	57:01.7
	11:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Shannon Harrell
	
	45
	42
	167
	1:06:20.7
	13:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Kerry Martin
	
	224
	42
	174
	1:09:05.8
	13:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Lori Randall
	
	226
	43
	175
	1:09:07.1
	13:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Ernest Delgado
	
	196
	41
	26
	35:51.6
	7:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Timothy Brown
	
	239
	40
	35
	37:44.0
	7:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Robert Alt
	
	1
	43
	37
	37:51.8
	7:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Rick Steepleton
	
	155
	44
	53
	41:54.8
	8:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Brett Marcotte
	
	198
	41
	58
	42:37.3
	8:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Rich Milcarek
	
	98
	40
	110
	50:23.9
	10:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Brian Graham
	
	41
	40
	111
	50:25.8
	10:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Michael Krecik
	
	78
	40
	117
	51:32.1
	10:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	John Reitz
	
	129
	41
	119
	52:14.5
	10:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Mick Roberts
	
	135
	41
	120
	52:17.8
	10:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	David Chary
	
	14
	44
	125
	52:47.8
	10:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Brian Norten
	
	112
	42
	173
	1:08:18.1
	13:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tracey Prodoehl
	
	230
	45
	55
	42:23.2
	8:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jane Schlichting
	
	223
	46
	130
	53:27.0
	10:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Diane Spurgeon
	
	152
	49
	136
	54:30.0
	10:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Nancy Kukurugya
	
	80
	48
	146
	57:00.3
	11:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Amber Oliverio
	
	117
	49
	158
	1:01:52.2
	12:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Bret Pete
	
	197
	47
	6
	30:02.2
	6:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jeff Mescal
	
	192
	46
	8
	30:54.9
	6:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Tom Mangel
	
	193
	47
	12
	32:56.6
	6:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Chanbo Sim
	
	145
	47
	22
	35:05.2
	7:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	David B. Wort
	
	168
	49
	33
	37:23.5
	7:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Donald Kirk
	
	74
	46
	41
	38:26.0
	7:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	David Long
	
	82
	47
	43
	38:47.7
	7:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Dave Garghan
	
	176
	48
	45
	38:51.9
	7:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Tom Itczak
	
	58
	48
	94
	47:44.0
	9:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Joseph Rincon
	
	132
	47
	104
	49:28.7
	9:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	John Doppler
	
	24
	46
	113
	51:20.5
	10:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Elaine Hendricks
	
	49
	54
	65
	43:54.6
	8:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Joanne Baitup
	
	4
	54
	93
	47:40.8
	9:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Mary C. Miller
	
	99
	52
	98
	48:30.7
	9:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Dawn Zurbriggen
	
	171
	50
	107
	50:00.1
	10:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Millie Norten
	
	113
	50
	115
	51:29.6
	10:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Karen Gay
	
	189
	51
	124
	52:42.0
	10:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Diane Hudak
	
	55
	52
	168
	1:06:21.4
	13:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Brian Norrick
	
	219
	54
	21
	35:00.0
	7:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jim Eriks
	
	211
	54
	49
	40:14.5
	8:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Mike David
	
	19
	51
	85
	46:23.6
	9:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	David Bobeck
	
	9
	50
	112
	51:19.1
	10:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Kevin Mikesell
	
	235
	50
	138
	55:29.1
	11:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Albert Davis
	
	21
	54
	156
	1:00:57.1
	12:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Joseph McDonald
	
	177
	51
	170
	1:07:09.1
	13:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Debbie Fenno
	
	185
	56
	102
	48:54.8
	9:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Cecila Bernal
	
	7
	55
	109
	50:19.0
	10:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Monica Cialkowski
	
	236
	57
	154
	58:45.7
	11:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Teresa Bernacchi
	
	6
	56
	159
	1:01:52.6
	12:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Judy Palmer
	
	181
	55
	166
	1:05:20.4
	13:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Carol Rosenberry
	
	139
	58
	177
	1:09:36.4
	13:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Kathy Midkiff
	
	234
	55
	179
	1:10:52.4
	14:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Thomas Gaudette
	
	33
	57
	30
	36:30.4
	7:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Joe Hudak
	
	56
	56
	31
	36:33.5
	7:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Fran Gaudette
	
	32
	55
	61
	43:20.7
	8:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Robert Szwet
	
	159
	58
	88
	46:36.2
	9:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Roberto Sarli
	
	227
	57
	137
	54:46.0
	10:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Richard Giunta
	
	35
	58
	141
	55:54.5
	11:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jose Lopez
	
	83
	57
	163
	1:03:10.2
	12:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jean Jannasch
	
	61
	64
	69
	44:27.6
	8:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Diane Dumante-Slater
	
	26
	62
	89
	46:46.3
	9:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Linda Thompson
	
	161
	62
	90
	46:55.4
	9:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Linda Perry
	
	214
	64
	121
	52:19.3
	10:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mann Spitler
	
	151
	63
	29
	36:09.1
	7:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Chet Graham
	
	40
	62
	42
	38:29.0
	7:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Tom Hutmacher
	
	207
	63
	68
	44:05.3
	8:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Dan Sturgell
	
	183
	62
	78
	45:24.8
	9:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Randy Nye
	
	116
	62
	87
	46:25.7
	9:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Alan Dubowski
	
	25
	63
	118
	52:05.7
	10:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Bill Moylan
	
	187
	62
	129
	53:11.1
	10:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Dennis Rotz
	
	140
	63
	133
	53:41.6
	10:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Allan Nalbor
	
	105
	64
	160
	1:02:54.1
	12:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jean Tolchinsky
	
	162
	65
	142
	55:59.6
	11:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Norm Eikman
	
	27
	66
	51
	41:22.7
	8:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Larry Bigler
	
	191
	65
	99
	48:32.4
	9:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Joe Wenckus
	
	240
	67
	143
	56:28.7
	11:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Michael Moskalick
	
	102
	66
	152
	58:20.1
	11:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Winston Steiniche
	
	156
	68
	161
	1:03:08.6
	12:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Chul Sim
	
	146
	69
	169
	1:07:03.1
	13:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Bob Hooper
	
	52
	69
	180
	1:17:59.3
	15:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	James Kaminski
	
	179
	71
	123
	52:37.4
	10:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Gideon Falk
	
	28
	71
	164
	1:04:23.2
	12:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	James Johnson
	
	63
	79
	181
	1:18:33.5
	15:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Richard Saields
	
	203
	71
	183
	1:28:30.6
	17:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Clydesdale/Athena

	Female 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Elizabeth Bayci
	
	5
	36
	5
	49:36.3
	9:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Christine Hendricks
	
	48
	28
	6
	52:00.8
	10:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Lilah Clark
	
	15
	35
	9
	57:46.7
	11:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Bob Turek
	
	217
	54
	1
	39:12.6
	7:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Mark Robinson
	
	136
	51
	2
	46:02.8
	9:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Mark Langlois
	
	184
	41
	3
	47:58.6
	9:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Stephen Howe
	
	53
	29
	4
	48:10.5
	9:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	DAVID WOLFE
	
	167
	46
	7
	52:31.7
	10:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Bryan Beard
	
	212
	53
	8
	53:16.8
	10:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Joe Clark
	
	16
	38
	10
	58:22.1
	11:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Pete Klaeser
	
	76
	54
	11
	1:01:05.0
	12:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Joe Rodenbucher
	
	180
	48
	12
	1:05:27.5
	13:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	David C Louttit
	
	87
	53
	13
	1:08:18.2
	13:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	walk

	Female 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Charity Jones
	
	65
	13
	3
	23:04.9
	11:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Callie Parkinson
	
	118
	19
	4
	24:52.0
	12:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Katie Nieuwbeerta
	
	110
	12
	5
	24:52.5
	12:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Kelly Jasinski
	
	62
	18
	7
	25:04.0
	12:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Cindy Hall
	
	43
	53
	8
	25:40.5
	12:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Gail Parkinson
	
	119
	46
	9
	26:00.9
	13:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Michelle Kralek
	
	77
	18
	11
	29:43.1
	14:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Deborah Jordan
	
	68
	57
	12
	30:13.4
	15:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Janice Davis
	
	20
	58
	13
	30:13.6
	15:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Linda Kiger
	
	70
	47
	14
	31:06.5
	15:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Brenda Smith
	
	147
	36
	15
	31:28.7
	15:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Miranda Smith
	
	148
	14
	16
	31:29.5
	15:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Judee Roper
	
	137
	44
	17
	31:30.6
	15:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Angelica Phillips
	
	121
	35
	18
	31:31.2
	15:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Erica Phillips
	
	122
	4
	19
	31:31.6
	15:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Jennifer Howe
	
	54
	31
	20
	31:53.6
	15:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Christine Perez-Howe
	
	120
	0
	21
	31:54.9
	15:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Lorise Jones
	
	66
	50
	22
	37:42.6
	18:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Matt Ringenberg
	
	134
	45
	1
	21:13.3
	10:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Abe Ringenberg
	
	133
	10
	2
	22:41.9
	11:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Drew Nieuwbeerta
	
	109
	9
	6
	24:53.0
	12:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Dan Stephenson
	
	158
	19
	10
	27:19.4
	13:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




